Mehram Qurrah Report for HAJ-2025 (Uttar pradesh)

Sr.No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

Cover No

UPF-3586-2-0

UPR-3623-4-0

UPF-7174-1-0

UPF-6395-1-0

UPF-5440-1-0

UPF-6856-4-0

UPF-4984-2-0

UPF-3298-2-0

UPF-5577-3-0

UPF-6292-1-0

UPF-3743-3-0

UPF-6118-2-0

UPF-4640-4-0

UPF-6806-1-0

UPF-1511-3-0

Name

Haneefa Begam

RASHEEDA KHATOON

KISHWAR RAO
HUSNA

RUQAIYA FIRDOUS
KALAM FATIMA
SANIA SALEEQ
Husna Parveen
NAFISHA

RIHANA
SHABNAM
CHANDA

BHURI

SHAHANA PRAVEEN

RAJIYA NASREEN

Priority
SL-1
SL-2
SL-41
SL-42
SL-43
SL-50
SL-57
SL-60
SL-84
SL-90
SL-93
SL-97
SL-104
SL-111

SL-112

Date

04-12-2025

04-12-2025

04-12-2025

04-12-2025

04-12-2025

04-12-2025

04-12-2025

04-12-2025

04-12-2025

04-12-2025

04-12-2025

04-12-2025

04-12-2025

04-12-2025

04-12-2025

Status

SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED
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29
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31
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33

Cover No

UPF-6460-4-0

UPF-3523-2-0

UPF-6986-3-0

UPF-5674-2-0

UPR-6942-2-0

UPF-4120-2-0

UPF-5434-1-0

UPF-614-3-0

UPF-2145-4-0

UPF-3289-3-0

UPF-2725-2-0

UPF-3813-2-0

UPF-2579-4-0

UPF-2557-3-0

UPF-6091-3-0

UPF-4364-4-0

UPF-1402-2-0

UPF-344-4-0

Name

SAMREEN

HANI UMME
MAYSHA KHAN
ASMA

ASHRI

SAHANA BEGAM
MUGLE AZAM
JANAT

REHANA PARVEEN
AASMA

RUMA PARVEEN
Gulrukh Samar
MAKHDUMA KHATOON
KHATOON

BUSHRA

ANJUM

SHAHIDA PARVEEN

AAYESHA KHATOON

Priority
SL-121
SL-123
SL-129
SL-145
SL-148
SL-155
SL-166
SL-173
SL-195
SL-199
SL-203
SL-208
SL-227
SL-245
SL-260
SL-264
SL-266

SL-270

Date

04-12-2025

04-12-2025

04-12-2025

04-12-2025

04-12-2025

04-12-2025

04-12-2025

04-12-2025

04-12-2025

04-12-2025

04-12-2025

04-12-2025

04-12-2025

04-12-2025

04-12-2025

04-12-2025

04-12-2025

04-12-2025

Status

SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED
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45
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47

48

49
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51

Cover No
UPF-2954-4-0
UPF-6511-2-0
UPF-1330-3-0
UPF-7106-4-0
UPF-5182-2-0
Upf-5275-2-0
UPF-6888-4-0
UPF-419-4-0
UPF-3424-3-0
UPR-6471-2-0
UPF-2606-4-0
UPF-6436-1-0
UPF-6633-1-0
UPF-5786-4-0
UPF-5874-4-0
UPF-6125-1-0
UPF-4860-3-0

UPF-6098-1-0

Name

FARZEEN FATIMA
MEERJAHA
MAJIDUN NISHA

SABRI BEGUM

ZANISHA KHATOON

YASEERAH MAHMOOD

Mahroj

NEDA ALEEM
RUBI

YASMEEN
ANAM

HUMA SHAZIYA
AMNA BEGUM
NAJUK BI
SAYBA

IMRANA
ALSHIFA ISRAIL

SHAMA PARVEEN

Priority
SL-287
SL-296
SL-312
SL-317
SL-330
SL-340
SL-341
SL-345
SL-346
SL-347
SL-357
SL-369
SL-371
SL-372
SL-374
SL-376
SL-380

SL-381

Date

04-12-2025

04-12-2025

04-12-2025

04-12-2025

04-12-2025

04-12-2025

04-12-2025

04-12-2025

04-12-2025

04-12-2025

04-12-2025

04-12-2025

04-12-2025

04-12-2025

04-12-2025

04-12-2025

04-12-2025

04-12-2025

Status

SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED
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Cover No

UPF-4940-4-0

UPF-5558-2-0

UPF-2951-3-0

UPF-2673-1-0

UPF-6998-4-0

UPF-5894-3-0

UPF-3481-3-0

UPF-3366-4-0

UPF-6507-3-0

UPF-693-2-0

UPF-7035-3-0

UPF-2456-2-0

UPF-2823-4-0

UPF-2476-2-0

UPF-1463-2-0

UPF-7168-3-0

UPF-4942-2-0

UPF-3431-3-0

Name

SHEHNAZ MALIK
FARAH SIDDIQUI
FAIQA AHKAM
AZRA BI
TARANNUM
JAMILA KHATOON
Shasta Akhtar
KOUSHAR
SHABANA SHABAN
SHAHNAZ BEGUM
Shifa Ahmad
VAREESAA BEGUM
AQSA SAMRAN
GULZAMA PRAVE]
Shahida

SABA PARVEEN
BHOORI

FARIDA

Priority
SL-385
SL-386
SL-387
SL-392
SL-396
SL-401
SL-412
SL-415
SL-417
SL-421
SL-435
SL-437
SL-441
SL-455
SL-460
SL-472
SL-473

SL-474

Date

04-12-2025

04-12-2025

04-12-2025

04-12-2025

04-12-2025

04-12-2025

04-12-2025

04-12-2025

04-12-2025

04-12-2025

04-12-2025

04-12-2025

04-12-2025

04-12-2025

04-12-2025

04-12-2025

04-12-2025

04-12-2025

Status

SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED

SELECTED



Sr.No. Cover No Name Priority Date Status
70 UPF-3145-2-0 RUMANA JABEEN SL-479 04-12-2025 SELECTED

71 UPF-3704-2-0 TASHARIFUN NISHA SL-486 04-12-2025 SELECTED



